GLOBAL
LOW FREQUENCY
INVERTER CHARGERS
- Pure Sine Power       - Tough and Reliable
 - Built-in Charger & Transfer Switch
Marine, Industrial and Military Grade. If you want clean, reliable and long lasting
power, the AIMS Low Frequency line is for you. Providing a Pure Sine Wave designed to
work with the most sensitive of electronics, but tough enough to deliver a ton of juice for

leave you in the dark even under the most
dire of situations. This inverter line is fully
featured including but not limited to:
-  300% Surge Rating for 20 seconds
-  Auto-Generator Start
-  Auto-Frequency Detect 50/60Hz
-  Battery Charger
-  10 Millisecond Transfer Switch
-  Battery Priority Mode
-  Battery Type Selector
-  Low Voltage Alarm
-  25W Power Saver Mode
-  And much more!
Check us out online at www.AIMSCorp.net or call us at 775-359-6703
Part Number Watts
PICOGLF10W12V120V 1000 Watt with a 3000W Surge, 120Vac
PICOGLF20W12V120V 2000 Watt with a 6000W Surge, 120Vac
PICOGLF20W24V120V 2000 Watt with a 6000W Surge, 120Vac 24Vdc
PICOGLF20W48V120V 2000 Watt with a 6000W Surge, 120Vac 48Vdc
PICOGLF40W12V120V 4000 Watt with a 12000W Surge, 120Vac
PICOGLF40W24V120V 4000 Watt with a 12000W Surge, 120Vac 24Vdc
PICOGLF40W12V230V 4000 Watt with a 12000W Surge, 230Vac 50Hz
Part Number Watts
PICGLF15W12V120V 1500 Watt with a 4500W Surge, 120Vac
PICGLF15W12V230V 1500 Watt with a 4500W Surge, 230Vac 50Hz
PICGLF30W12V120V 3000 Watt with a 9000W Surge, 120Vac
PICGLF30W24V120V 3000 Watt with a 9000W Surge, 120Vac
PICGLF60W24V240VS 6000 Watt with an 18000W Surge, 240/120Vac Split Phase 24Vdc
Part Number Features
PICGLFREMOTE 10 Meter Wired Remote On/Off/Power Saver Switch
AC
Inverter